




STANDARD 2X 2S Lipo 
                   2X 3S Lipo
Max Size: 175mmX33mmX43mm

11.1v 5000mah
x2

7.4v 5000mah x2



4

AX31024
Rod End Ball Set (6.8x8x3mm)

x4 AX31031
Big Bore Shock Parts and Piston (16mm)

x4

AX31044
AR60 XL Rear Axle Housing

AX31032
Big Bore Shock Parts and Rod Ends (16mm)

AX31035
Yeti™ XL Body Mount Set

AX31022
Steering Bellcrank

AX31030
Big Bore Shock Cap Parts (16mm)

x4

AX31017
MT Front Hubs

AX80092
EXO Linkage Set

AX31052
Yeti™ XL Front Bulkhead



5

AX31025
Yeti™ XL Front Shock Tower

AX31019
Yeti™ XL Steering Knuckle Carrier Set 

AX31004
Yeti™ XL Rear Shock Mount

AX31018
Yeti™ XL Lower Front Control Arm Set

AX31014
Yeti™ XL Rear Links (Upper and Lower) 

AX31008
Yeti™ XL Rear Chassis Link Mounts (Upper and Lower)

AX31048 
Yeti™ XL Front Clip and Skid Plate 

AX31029
Yeti™ XL Rear Sway Bar Parts

AX31015
MT Rear Links stiffeners

x2



6

AX31000
XL 2 Speed Transmission Case

AX31084
AR60 XL Straight Axle Adapter

AX31001
XL 2 Speed Motor Mount

AX31007
Yeti™ XL Chassis Rear Risers

AX31021
MT Electronics Parts

AX31083
Radio Box Seal

AX31069
68T Spur Gear - 32P(powder metal)

AX31055
Differential Case

AX31070
Motor Plate

AX31023
Yeti™ XL Transmission Spur Gear Cover



7

AX31237
Aluminum Upper Brace Plate

AX31088
Front Bumper Plate

AX31034
WB XL Driveshaft

AX31040
Y-480 Helmet Set

AX31006
Yeti™ XL Chassis Cage Components

AX31020
Yeti™ XL Battery Tray Door

AX31013
Y-480 Roll Cage (Tire Carrier)

AX31274
3.8 Raceline Monster Wheels (Black)(2pcs) 

AX31016
AR60 XL Rear Axle Truss and Differential Cover

AX31236
Front Aluminum Skid Plate



8

AX31010
Y-480 Roll Cage (Passenger Side)

AX31062
Yeti™ XL Main Chassis Tub

AX31005
Yeti™ XL Chassis Cross Members

AX31036
Yeti™ XL Front Bumper Set

AX31003
Yeti™ XL Weight Box

AX31011
Y-480 Roll Cage (Driver Side)

AX31012
Y-480 Roll Cage (Roof and Hood)

AX31234
Battery Tray Foam Pad Set Yeti XL



9

AX31222
UV joint coupler

x5 AX31212
Pinion Gear 32P 15T

x1
AX31226
32P 19T Gear

x1 AX31227
32P 18T Gear

x1
AX31057
10T Spider Gear

x8
AX31057
20T Spider Gear

x4

AX31046
Front Pivot Pin

x4

AX31028
Transmission rear output

x1

AX31082
Transmission front output

x1

AX31041
Rear Diff Axle Shaft Drive 

x2

AX31259
UFront Axle Stub 16x39mm

                   x2

AX31221
output spline

x2

AX31056
Diff Outdrive Cup 13x35

x2

AX31064
Output Shaft

x1

AX31081
83x4mm polished Shock Shaft

x4

AX31063
Slipper Shaft

x1

AX31089
CVD Dogbone 11x123

x2

AX31089
Center dogbone

x1

AX31260
Rear Axle 10x169mm

x2

AX31053
48P Gear 11T

x2 AX31230
17mm Hex Hub

x4
AX31255
17mm Hex Hub

x4

AX31228
32P 34T Gear

x1

AX31053
48P Gear 32T

x2

AX31026
Slipper Plate Washer

        x2 AX31243
Slipper Pad

x2

AX30386
Diff case Washer

x2

AX31067
Slipper Plate

x2

AXA1059
6mm Body Clips

x4

AX31231
8mm Body Clips

x2

AX31275
Shock Body 99-150mm

    x4

AX31072
Servo Saver Spring

x1

AX31224
c-clip 14.3mm

x2

AX31235
Slipper Spring
10x7mm 228lbs/in

   x2
AX31276
Spring 23x40mm 
7.9 lbs/in - (White)

x2 AX31278
Spring 23x40mm 
3.2 lbs/in - (Red)

x2

AX31277
Spring 23x70mm
7.9 lbs/in - (Yellow)

x2 AX31279
Spring 23x70mm 
6.3 lbs/in - (Green)

x2



10

AXA1071
Washer 4x8x0.5mm

x2

AXA1072
Washer 3x8x0.5mm

x2

AXA1074
Washer 4x10x0.15mm

x8

AXA1059
6mm Body Clip

x4

AXA291
M4x4mm Set Screw (Black)

x3

AX30163
Pin 2x10mm x1

AX30165
Pin 2.5x12mm x5

AX31222
Pin 2.5x14.8mm x5

AXA1221
Bearing 5x11x4mm                   

x4

AXA433
M3x6mm                                    x29

AXA435
M3x10mm                                    x2

AXA434
M3x8mm                                    x4

AXA422
M2.6x6mm                                    x3

AXA423
M2.6x8mm                                    x4

AXA116
M3x12mm                                   

x8

AXA115
M3x10mm                                  x10

AXA121
M3x30mm                                   

x2

AX31119
M3x35mm                                   

x4

AXA124
M3x45mm                                   

x2

AXA437
M3x15mm                                    

x6

AXA439
M3x20mm                                    

x18

AXA089
M3x25mm                                   

x4

AXA1041
M2.5 Nylon Locking Hex Nut

x4

AXA1045
M4 Nylon Lock Nut

x1

AXA1053
M3 Nylon Locking Hex Nut

x3

AXA1069
Washer 2.7x6.7x0.5 mm

                          x8    

AXA1052
M3 Thin Nylon Locking Hex Nut

x13

AXA113
M3x6mm                      

           x4

AXA117
M3x15mm                                   

x7

AXA118
M3x18mm                           

x12

AXA119
M3x20mm                           

x19

AXA146
M3x12mm                      

x7

AX31185
M3x10mm                      

x6

AXA0147
M3x16mm                      

x2

AXA148
M3x18mm                      

x42

AXA149
M3x20mm                      

x12

AXA151
M3x30mm                      

x6

 

 

AXA474
M3x45mm                      

x1

 

AX31121
M4x12mm                                   x3

AX31045
M4x12mm                                   

x3

AX31232
M4x16.5mm                                   

x5

AXA114
M3x8mm                      

           x5

AXA183
M3x6mm Set Screw 

x4

AXA187
M3x20mm Set Screw 

x4

AXA414
M2.6x10mm x2

AX31238
M3x50mm Cap head hex socket screw                                   

x2

AX31195
M2.6x12mm  x3

AX31194
M2.6x4mm  x3

AX31197
O-Ring 6x9.5x1.9mm

x4

AX31198
Bearing 6x10x3mm                   

x4

AX31200
Bearing 6x12x4mm                  

x2

AXA1225
Bearing 8x16x5mm         

x4

AX31201
Bearing 10x16x5mm

x4

AXA1243
Bearing 15x21x4mm

x6

AX31075
O-Ring 15.5x1.5mm

x8

AX31076
P4 Oring

x8

AX31233
Washer 6x19x0.2mm

 x4

AX31258
Pin 3x17mm x4

AX31261
M5x6mm Set Screw 

x4

AX31281
Washer 4x11x1mm

x1

AX31269
Washer 15x18x0.2mm

 x4

AXA180
M3x3mm Set Screw 

x1

AX31289
Shim 8x10x0.3mm

x8



11

1A Open Bag A

1

#20000cst Diff Oil

Front  

AX31057

AX31057

AX30171
AX31057

AXA1074

AXA148

AX30386

AX31233

AX31233

AX31197

AX31197

AX31053

AX31201

AX31201

AX31056

AX31056

AX30165

AX30165

AX31055

AXA291

Open Plastic 
Bag 1

2

3
4

5

6

7

1

Fill to this level

Front  

AX30165
Pin 2.5x12mm             x2

AXA148
M3x18mm                   x4

AXA291
M4x4mm                     x1

AX31057
10T Spider Gear         x2

AX31057
20T Spider Gear         x2

AXA1074
Washer 4x10x0.15mm         x4

AX30171
4x26mm                      x2

AX31233
Washer 6x19x0.2mm           x2

AX31197
O-Ring 6x9.5x1.9mm           x2

AX31201
Bearing 8x16x5mm              x4

AX31056
Diff Outdrive Cup 13x35              x2

AX31053
48P Gear 32T        x1

AX30386
Diff case Washer        x1



12

2

* Do Not Over Tighten

AX31194
AX31222

AX31053

AX31269

AXA1243

AXA1243

AX31222

AX31224

AX31052

AX31025

AX31052

AX31035

AX31045

AX31045

AX31035

AX31035

AX31052 3

2

2

3

  tnorF

  tnorF

  tnorF

3

4

AX31194
M2.6x4mm                  x3

AX31222
Pin 2.5x14.8mm         x1

AX31222
UV joint coupler         x1

AXA1243
Bearing 15x21x4mm                  x2

AX31089
Center Dogbone 11x123                  x1

AX31224
c-clip 14.3mm             x1

AXA148
M3x18mm                   x6

AX31045
M4x12mm                   x2

AX31053
48P Gear 11T                   x1

AX31185
M3x10mm                   x2

1

AX31089

2

2

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AX31269
Washer 15x18x0.2mm                   x2

AX31185

AX31185

rdavis
Cross-Out

rdavis
Inserted Text
Do not use shims



13

5 Rear  

#20000cst Diff Oil

Rear

Fill to this level

AX31057

AX31057

AX31233

AX31233

AX31197

AX31197

AX31053

AX31201

AX31201

AX31041

AX31041

AX30165

AX30165

AXA291

AX30171
AX31057

AXA1074

AXA148

AX30386

2

3
4

5

6

7

1

AX30165
Pin 2.5x12mm             x2

AXA148
M3x18mm                   x4

AXA291
M4x4mm                     x1

AX31057
10T Spider Gear         x2

AX31057
20T Spider Gear         x2

AXA1074
Washer 4x10x0.15mm         x4

AX30171
4x26mm                      x2

AX31233
Washer 6x19x0.2mm           x2

AX31197
O-Ring 6x9.5x1.9mm           x2

AX31201
Bearing 10x16x5mm              x4

AX31041
Diff Outdrive Cup 13.8x30mm              x2

AX31053
48P Gear 32T        x1

AX30386
Diff case Washer        x1



14

2

14

3

AX31053

AX31222

AX31260

AX31016
AXA116

AXA116

AX31260

AXA1243

AX31269

AXA1243

AX31243 AX31222

AX31221 

AX31034

AXA146 

AX31052 3

1

Rear  

6

7

Rear  
AXA061
M2.6x4mm                  x3

AX31222
Pin 2.5x14.8mm          x1

AX31222
UV joint coupler         x1

AXA1243
Bearing 15x21x4mm                  x2

AX31224
c-clip 14.3mm             x1

AX31053
48P Gear 11T                        x1

AXA146
M3x12mm                   x1

AXA116 
M3x12mm                   x4

AX31260 
Rear Axle 
10x169mm        x2

AX31221 
Output Shaft                                                 

x1

1

AX31044 

AXA061 

AX31269
Washer 15x18x0.2mm                   x2

* Do Not Over Tighten

rdavis
Cross-Out

rdavis
Inserted Text
Do not use shims



15

AX31258
Pin 3x17mm                     x2

AX31255
17mm Hex Hub                     x2

AX31000

AX31000

AX31261

AX31261

AX31255

AX31255

AX31258

AX31258

AXA145

AXA089

AXA089

AXA1225

AXA1225

AXA115

AXA115

AXA115

AXA115

AX31016 2

8

9

AXA1225
Bearing 8x16x5mm             x2

AXA089
M3x25mm                                       x4

AXA145
M3x10mm                   x1

AX31261
M5x6mm                     x2

AXA115
M3x10mm                   x4



16

B Open Bag B

Right

Left  

Left  

Right

* Do Not Over Tighten

* Do Not Over Tighten

AX31225 AX31222

AX31259

AXA1052

AX31018

AX31018

AXA1052

AXA094

AXA094

AX31222

1

2

2

1

10

12

11

AX31222
Pin 2.5x14.8mm          x1

AX31222
UV joint coupler         x2

AXA183
M3x6mm Set Screw         x4

AX31046
Front Pivot Pin                               x4

AX31201
Bearing 10x16x5mm            x2

AXA1243
Bearing 15x21x4mm            x2

AX31258
Pin 3x17mm                     x2

AX31255
17mm Hex Hub                     x2

AX31261
M5x6mm                     x2

AXA094
M3x45mm                     x2

AXA1052
M3 Thin Nylon Locking Hex Nu          x2

AX31225
CVD Dogbone
11x123mm         x2

AX31259
Front Axle Stub 16x39mm         x2

* Do Not Over Tighten

* Do Not Over Tighten

AX31046

AX31201

AXA183

AX31017

AXA183

AX31255

AX31258

AX31289

AX31261AX31046

AX31019

AXA1243

1

1

x2

2

* Do Not Over Tighten

* Do Not Over Tighten

AX31046

AX31046

AX31201

AX31255

AX31261

AX31019

AXA1243

AX31017AXA183

AXA183

AX31258

2

AX31289

AX31289
Shim 8x10x0.3mm                     x8



17

* Do Not Over Tighten

* Do Not Over Tighten

AXA1053

AX31048

AX31050

AXA146

AXA149

AX31236

AXA149

15

13

14

15

AXA1053
M3 Nylon Locking Hex Nut          x2

AX31050
Hinge Pin 4x85mm    

x2

AXA149
M3x20mm                      x4

AXA146
M3x12mm                   x1

4



18

45mm

AX31024

AX31024

AXA117

AXA117

AXA116

AXA1072

AX31036

AX31036

AXA423

AXA423

AXA116

AXA116

AXA116

AX31088

AX31256

AX31032

AX31032

3

3

17

18

1

2 Open Plastic 
Bag 2

2

16C Open Bag C
x2

                              

AXA117 
M3x15mm                   x4

AX31024 
Ball 6.8x8x3                   x4

AXA116 
M3x12mm                   x2

AXA116 
M3x12mm                   x4

AXA423 
M2.6x8mm                   x4

AX31256 
M5x75mm Turnbuckle                   x2

AXA1072
3x8x0.5mm                   

x2



19

62mm

1

AX31022 3

AX31198

AX31198

AXA146
AXA146

AX31022

AX31022

AX31024

AXA117

AXA117

AX31024

AX31032  

AX31032
AX31257

4

4

AX31072
Servo Saver Spring     x1

19

20

x2

AXA117 
M3x15mm                   x4

AX31024 
Ball 6.8x8x3                   x4

AXA146
M3x12mm                   x2

AX31073
M3x4x15mm                x2

AX31198
Bearing 6x10x3mm    x4

AX31257 
M4x80mm Turnbuckle                   x2

AX31198

AX31022

5

AX31072

AX31025

AX31073

AX31073
2

AX31022 4

AX31198

1



20

* Notice the screws are to remain loose
until the chassis tub is connected.

* Slip the front end onto the chassis tub as shown.

5mm

AXA118

AX31238

AX31237

AX31062 

AX31062 

AX31047

AXA118

1

21

22

AXA118 
M3x18mm                       x2

AX31238 
M3x50mm Cap head hex socket screw    x2



21

30mm

* Servo Not Included

* Do Not Over Tighten Finish tightening the bell crank 
screws. Do Not Over Tighten.

25

AX30834 23T
AX30835 24T
AX30836 25T

AX80006

AX80006

AX80006

1

2

3

AXA117

AXA117

AXA117

AXA148

AXA148

AXA149

AXA0109

AXA0109

AX31021

AX80092

AX80092

AX31022

AXA113

AXA1331
AXA1331

AXA1052

AXA118

AXA113
M3x6mm                     x2

23

24

AXA117 
M3x15mm                   x3

AXA148
M3x18mm                   x4

AXA149
M3x20mm                      x4

AXA0109
Oversize Flat Hex Socket           x4

AXA1331
Flanged Ball 3x5.8x7mm          x2

AXA1641
M3x50mm Turnbuckle (Black)          x1

AXA1052
M3 Thin Nylon Locking Hex Nu          x2

2

AXA118 
M3x18mm                       x1

3

3

6



22

* Receiver Not Included.
* Connect Servo and ESC to Receiver

AXA114 

AX31021

AX31083

AX31083

AXA117 

1
27

26

AXA117 
M3x15mm                   x1

AXA114 
M3x8mm                    x1

AX31083 
Radio Wire Seal                   x1

AX31083 
Radio Wire Seal                   x1



23

* ESC Not Included

28

29

AX31083
Radio Box Seal                      x1

AXA149
M3x20mm                      x4

AXA115
M3x10mm                   x2

AXA149

AXA149

AX31021

AX31021

AX31083

AXA115

AXA115

7

6

AXA180
M3x3mm Set Screw      x1

AXA180



24

D Open Bag D

*Do Not Over Tighten

AX30163

AX31226

AXA1221

AXA1221

AX31000

AX31000

30

AXA1221
Bearing 5x11x4mm            x4

AX31200
Bearing 6x12x4mm            x2

AX30165
Pin 2.5x12mm             x1

AX30163
Pin 2x10mm             1

AX31226
32P 19T Gear            x1

AX31227
32P 18T Gear            x1

AX31228
32P 34T Gear            x1

AX31195
M2.6x12mm            x3

AXA148
M3x18mm                   x5

3

AX31063

AX31200

AX31200

AX31000

AX30165

AX31064

AX31228

AX31000

AX31000

AX31000

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AX31195
AX31195

AX31195

8

9

AXA1221

AX31227

AXA1221

4

10

AX31063
Slipper Shaft            x1

AX31064
Output Shaft            x1

1



25

2mm

*See Slipper Adjustment on page 50

AX31001

AXA1045

AX31281

AX31067

AX31001

AX31026

AX31243

AX31243

AX31000

AX31235

31

32

AXA148
M3x18mm                   x5

AX31045
M4x2.5x13mm           x1

AX31082
Transmission front output           x1

AXA1045
M4 Nylon Lock Nut    x1

AX31235
Spring 1.9x6.9x10mm           x1

AX31281
Washer 4x11x1mm      x1

AX312535
Spring 1.9x6.9x10mm           x1

AX31067
Slipper Plate           x2

AX31026
Slipper Plate Washer           x2 AX31243

Slipper Pad           x2

1

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AX31023 1

AX31082 AX31045

7

AX31026

AX31067

AX31069

4



26

33

34	

AX31212
Pinion Gear 32P 15T            x1

AXA291
M4x4mm Set Screw (Black)            x1

AXA0147
M3x16mm            x2

AX31121
M4x12mm                   x2

AXA1071
Washer 4x8x1mm      x2

AXA414
M2.6x10mm                x2

AXA291

AX31212
AXA0147

AX31121

AXA1071

AXA414

AXA414

AX31023

AX31001
AXA1071

AX31121

AXA0147

AX31001

AX31070

3

2

2

AX31070
Motor Plate            x1



27

AX31222

AX31221

AX31034

AXA146

35

36

AX31222
Pin 2.5x14.8mm          x1

AXA146
M3x12mm                   x1

AX31232
M4x16.5mm                                 x1

AX31222
UV joint coupler         x1

 

AXA151
M3x30mm                   x4

AXA119
M3x20mm                  x1

AX31222

AX31028
2

AX31232 

AXA119

AXA151

AXA151

AX31000AX31221 
Output Shaft                                                 

x1

AX31028 
Transmission Rear Output            

x1

5



28

AXA121

AXA121

AXA119

AXA119

AXA118

AXA118

AXA118

AXA145

AXA145

AXA118
AX31005

AX31004

AX31004

AX31006

AX31007 1

13 Open Plastic 
Bag 3

E Open Bag E 37

38	

AXA121
M3x30mm                  x1

AXA121
M3x30mm                  x1

AXA119
M3x20mm                  x1

AXA119
M3x20mm                  x1

AXA118 
M3x18mm                       x2

AXA118 
M3x18mm                       x2

AXA145
M3x10mm                   x4

1

1

AX31005 4

2

AX31007 2

AX31006

AX31003

2

1



29

AX31203

AXA116

AXA116

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AX31203

39

x2

40

AXA116 
M3x12mm                   x2

AX31203 
Ball 3x5.8x6mm          x4

AXA148
M3x18mm                   x5

1

1

AX31003 2

2

2

3AX31029

AX31029

AX31029

AX31029
AX31029



30

21

*Do Not Over Tighten

AXA115

AXA115

AXA183

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AX31008

AXA148

41

42

AXA115
M3x10mm                   x4

AXA183
M3x6mm Set Screw   x2

AXA148
M3x18mm                   x8

AX31005 3

AX31008



31

44

AXA113

AXA1059

AXA1059

AXA148

AXA148

AX31185

AX31185

AX31008

43

x2

AXA148
M3x18mm                   x2

AXA113
M3x6mm                     x2

AXA1059
6mm Body clip (Black)                     x4

AX31020
AX31020

AX31020

2

2

1

AX31008

AX31185
M3x10mm                   x4



32

AXA1052

AXA1052

AXA118

AX31024

AX31024

AX31014

AXA118

F Open Bag F 45

46

x2

x2

AX31024 
Ball 6.8x8x3                   x4

AX31024 
Ball 6.8x8x3                   x4

AXA118 
M3x18mm                       x4

AXA1052
M3 Thin Nylon Locking Hex Nut          x4

AXA120 
M3x25mm                       x4

AXA1053
M3 Nylon Locking Hex Nut          x4

AX31024

AX31024

AXA1053

AXA1053

AX31263

AX31263AXA120

AXA120

2

1

AX31015

AX31015

AX31014

1

1

AX31263
XL Upper Link Plate                   x4



33

48

47

AXA1053
M3 Nylon Locking Hex Nut          x3

AXA119
M3x20mm                  x2

 
 

AXA474
M3x45mm                  x1

AXA186
M3x16mm Set Screw          x2

AXA187
M3x20mm Set Screw          x4

AXA1053

AXA1053

AXA1053

AXA474

AXA119

AXA187

AXA187

AXA186

AXA187

AXA187

AXA186

AXA119



34

                          

Do Not 
Over 
Tighten

Do Not 
Over 
Tighten

Front

Rear  x2

Rear

AX31076 
P4 Oring                            x8

AX31075 
O-Ring 15.5x1.5mm                            x8

AX31275 
Shock Body 99-150mm              x4

AX31031

AX31031

G Open Bag G 49

Front  x2

AXA1041 
M2.5 Nylon Locking Hex Nut                   x4

AX31081
83x4mm polished Shock Shaft                 x4

AXA1069 
Washer 2.7x6.7x0.5 mm                            x8

AX31024 
Ball 6.8x8x3                   x4

AX31275

AX31275

AX31067

AX31067

AX31067

AX31067

AX31075

AX31075

AX31024

AX31024

AX31079

AX31079 AX31081

AX31081

AXA1069

AX31031

AX31031

AX31031

AXA1069

AXA1069

AXA1069

AXA1041

AXA1041

4

4

AX31031

AX31032

AX31032

AX31031

AX31031
AX31032

AX31032
AX31031

2
2

2
2

5

5

5

5

7

10

3



35

Front 30wt

Rear 10wt

Rear  

Rear  

Front  

Front  

10mm 14mm

*Do Not Over Tighten

Note: With rod fully 
extended fill almost to the 

top. Push rod/piston all the 
way up. Fill as necessary to 
the top of the shock body.

Note: With rod/piston 
pushed all the way up and 
shock body filled to top. 
Screw on shock cap with 

o-ring. No bleeding should 
be necessary.

AX31270

AX31030

AXA114

51

50
x4

x2

x2

AXA114 
M3x8mm                    x4

AX31270 
Shock Reservoir                    x4

AX31276 
Spring 23x40mm 7.9 lbs/in - (White)       x2

AX31278 
Spring 23x40mm 3.2 lbs/in - (Red)       x2

AX31279 
Spring 23x70mm 6.3 lbs/in - (Green)       x2

AX31277 
Spring 23x70mm 7.9 lbs/in - (Yellow)       x2

AX31276

AX31032

AX31032

AX31032

AX31032

AX31277

AX31278

AX31279

3

AX31075

2

2

1

1



36

AXA119

AXA119

AXA119

AX31119

AXA120

AXA120

*AX31119

*AX31119

*AX31119

AXA1052

AXA1052

53

52
AXA119
M3x20mm                  x4

AXA120 
M3x25mm                       x2

AX31119
M3x25mm                       x4

AXA1052
M3 Nylon Locking Hex Nut          x2

AX31024 
Ball 6.8x8x3                   x2

AX31024 
Ball 6.8x8x3                   x2

AX31024

AX31031

AX31031

AXA119

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

1

1

AX31031

AX31005

AX31031

1

1

5

* Do Not Over Tighten



37

AX31012

AXA439

AXA439

AXA439

AXA439

AXA439

AXA439

AXA439

AXA439

AXA439

AXA439

AXA439

AXA439

AXA439

AXA439

AXA437

AXA437

AXA437

AXA437

AXA437

AXA437

AX31012

AX31011

AX31011

AX31011

AX31012

AX31013

AX31010

4 Open Plastic 
Bag 4

H Open Bag H 54

AXA439
M3x20mm                   x16

AXA437
M3x25mm                   x6

AX31010



38

56

55

AXA435
M3x10mm                   x2

AX31040

AX31040

AX31040AXA435

AXA435

AX31040

AX31040 2

5

1

1

1



39

57



40

AXA433

AXA433

AXA433

AXA433

AXA433

AXA433

AXA433

60

59

58
AXA433
M3x6mm                     x2

AXA433
M3x6mm                     x2

AXA433
M3x6mm                     x8

AXA433

AXA433

AXA433

AXA433

AXA433



41

61

AXA433

AXA434

AXA434

AX31013

AX31013

AX31231

AX31231

AXA433

AXA433 AXA433

AXA433

AXA433

L
R

AXA433
M3x6mm                     x12

AX31231
8mm Body clip (Black)                     x2

AXA434
M3x8mm                     x2

AXA435
M3x10mm                   x2

3

3



42

* Tire Glue Not Included

AXA439

AXA439
AX31121

AX31013

AX31013

AX31274

AX31239Tire G
lue

62

63

x5

AX31121
M4x12mm                   x1

AXA439
M3x20mm                   x2



43

AX31230

64

AX31230
17mm Hex Hub nut                   x4

I Open Bag I



44

AX31050

AX31048

AX31052

AXA148

AXA149AXA146

AX31237

AX31019

AX31019

AXA119

AXA119

AXA1052

AXA1052

AX31018

AX31089

AX31089

AX31222

AX31222

AX31222

AX31025

AXA118

AXA118

AX31231
AX31013

AX31013

AX31035

AX31045

AX31045

AX31035

AX31035

AX31231

AX31005

AX31005

AX31005

AX31005

AX31004

AX31004

AX31008

AX31008

AXA187

AXA187

AXA187

AXA187

AXA148

AX31185

AX31185
AXA122

AXA121

AXA122

AXA119

AXA118

AXA118

AXA119

AXA122

AXA122
AXA121

AXA118

AXA118

AXA115

AXA115

AX31008

AX31008

AX31006

AX31006

AX31005AX31007

AXA148

AXA148 AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AX31259

AX31259

AX31256

AX31032

AX31032

AX31256

AX80092

AX80092

AXA1027

AX31088

AXA119

AXA146

AXA146AXA148

AXA148

AXA119

AX31036

AXA116

AXA116

AXA0423

AX31036

AX31056

AXA116

AXA116

AX31056

AX31056

AX31056

AXA1225

AXA1225

AX31201

AX31201

AX31055

AX31055

AX31197

AX31197

AX31197

AX31197

AX30165

AX30165

AX30165

AX30165

AX31233

AX31233

AX31233

AX31233
AXA291

AX31053

AX31053

AX31057
AXA1074

AXA1074

AX31057

AX31057

AX30386

AX30386

AX31057

AX31057

AX31057

AX30171

AX30171

AX31222

AX31018

AX31046

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AXA117

AX31053

AXA061

AX31053
AXA061

AXA061

AX31016

AXA116

AXA116

AX31016

AXA1053

AXA145

AXA1243

AXA1243

AXA1243

AXA1243

AXA474

AX31224

AX31224

AX31222

AX31222

AX31052

AXA145

AX31089

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AXA117

AXA117

AX31073

AX31025

AX31024

AXA291

AXA118

AXA118

AXA148

AX31047

AX31236

AXA117

AXA117
AXA148

AXA148

AXA148 AXA148

AXA117

AX31238

AX31238

AX31024

AXA117

AXA1027

AX80092

AX80092

AX80092

AX80092

AX31257

AX31257

AX31198

AX31022

AX31022

AX31198

AX31198

AX31198

AXA146

AXA146

AX31022

AX31022

AX31022

AX31072

AX31022

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AXA119

AXA120

AXA120

AX31024

AX31024

AX31031

AX31031

AX31031

AX31024

AXA089

AXA089

AX31014

AX31015

AX31015

AX31015

AX31015

AX31015

AX31015

AX31034

AXA1052

AXA1052

AXA146

AXA118

AXA118

AX31221

AX31222

AX31222

AX31014

AX31014

AX31014

AX31024

AXA1053

AXA118

AXA118

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AXA1053

AXA148

AX31046

AX31046

AX31046

AXA094

AXA1243

AX31017

AX31017

AXA183

AXA183

AXA183

AXA183

AX31201

AX31289

AX31201

AX31261

AX31255

AX31255

AX31232

AX31232 AX31289

AXA1243

AXA119

AXA119

AX31053

AXA094

AX31261

AX31261

AX31258

AX31258

AX31255

AX31255

AX31000

AXA1225

AXA1225

AX31260

AX31260

AX31044

AX31000

AXA115

AXA115

AXA115

AXA115

AXA119

AXA119

AXA120

AXA119

AXA120

AXA1052

AXA1052 AXA1053

AXA1053

AXA0423

AX31261

AX31185
AX31185



45

AX31050

AX31048

AX31052

AXA148

AXA149AXA146

AX31237

AX31019

AX31019

AXA119

AXA119

AXA1052

AXA1052

AX31018

AX31089

AX31089

AX31222

AX31222

AX31222

AX31025

AXA118

AXA118

AX31231
AX31013

AX31013

AX31035

AX31045

AX31045

AX31035

AX31035

AX31231

AX31005

AX31005

AX31005

AX31005

AX31004

AX31004

AX31008

AX31008

AXA187

AXA187

AXA187

AXA187

AXA148

AX31185

AX31185
AXA122

AXA121

AXA122

AXA119

AXA118

AXA118

AXA119

AXA122

AXA122
AXA121

AXA118

AXA118

AXA115

AXA115

AX31008

AX31008

AX31006

AX31006

AX31005AX31007

AXA148

AXA148 AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AX31259

AX31259

AX31256

AX31032

AX31032

AX31256

AX80092

AX80092

AXA1027

AX31088

AXA119

AXA146

AXA146AXA148

AXA148

AXA119

AX31036

AXA116

AXA116

AXA0423

AX31036

AX31056

AXA116

AXA116

AX31056

AX31056

AX31056

AXA1225

AXA1225

AX31201

AX31201

AX31055

AX31055

AX31197

AX31197

AX31197

AX31197

AX30165

AX30165

AX30165

AX30165

AX31233

AX31233

AX31233

AX31233
AXA291

AX31053

AX31053

AX31057
AXA1074

AXA1074

AX31057

AX31057

AX30386

AX30386

AX31057

AX31057

AX31057

AX30171

AX30171

AX31222

AX31018

AX31046

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AXA117

AX31053

AXA061

AX31053
AXA061

AXA061

AX31016

AXA116

AXA116

AX31016

AXA1053

AXA145

AXA1243

AXA1243

AXA1243

AXA1243

AXA474

AX31224

AX31224

AX31222

AX31222

AX31052

AXA145

AX31089

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AXA117

AXA117

AX31073

AX31025

AX31024

AXA291

AXA118

AXA118

AXA148

AX31047

AX31236

AXA117

AXA117
AXA148

AXA148

AXA148 AXA148

AXA117

AX31238

AX31238

AX31024

AXA117

AXA1027

AX80092

AX80092

AX80092

AX80092

AX31257

AX31257

AX31198

AX31022

AX31022

AX31198

AX31198

AX31198

AXA146

AXA146

AX31022

AX31022

AX31022

AX31072

AX31022

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AXA119

AXA120

AXA120

AX31024

AX31024

AX31031

AX31031

AX31031

AX31024

AXA089

AXA089

AX31014

AX31015

AX31015

AX31015

AX31015

AX31015

AX31015

AX31034

AXA1052

AXA1052

AXA146

AXA118

AXA118

AX31221

AX31222

AX31222

AX31014

AX31014

AX31014

AX31024

AXA1053

AXA118

AXA118

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AX31024

AXA1053

AXA148

AX31046

AX31046

AX31046

AXA094

AXA1243

AX31017

AX31017

AXA183

AXA183

AXA183

AXA183

AX31201

AX31289

AX31201

AX31261

AX31255

AX31255

AX31232

AX31232 AX31289

AXA1243

AXA119

AXA119

AX31053

AXA094

AX31261

AX31261

AX31258

AX31258

AX31255

AX31255

AX31000

AXA1225

AXA1225

AX31260

AX31260

AX31044

AX31000

AXA115

AXA115

AXA115

AXA115

AXA119

AXA119

AXA120

AXA119

AXA120

AXA1052

AXA1052 AXA1053

AXA1053

AXA0423

AX31261

AX31185
AX31185



46

AX31082
AX31045

AX31000

AX31000

AX31000
AXA148

AXA148

AX31028

AX31232

AX31028

AX31222

AXA0151

AX31020
AX31020

AXA1059

AXA1059

AX31020

AX31020

AXA113

 AXA1071

 AX31121

AXA113

AXA119

AX31062

AX31803

AX31021

AX31021

AX31803

AX3183

AX31020

AX31020
AX31234

AX31234

AX31234

AX31234

AAX1331
AX31270

AXA114

AX31031

AX31030

AX31075

AXA1041

AXA1069

AXA1069

AX31031

AX31081

AX31276
(White)

AX31277
(Yellow)

AX31278
(Red)

AX31279
(Green)

AX31080

AX31031

AX31031

AX31067

AX31067

AX31075

AX31031

AX31079

AX31032

AX31032

AX31032

AX31032

AXA1331

AXA117

AX80092

X80092

AXA1641

AX80006

AXA114

AX31021

AXA117

AXA0109

AXA0109

AXA113
AXA115

AXA180

AXA1059

AXA1059

AXA149

AXA149

AXA1052

AX31222

AX31221

AX31034

AXA146

AX31000

AX31195

AX31023

AX31023

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AX31212

AXA291

AXA147

AX31070

AX31001

AX31001

AX31001

AX31227

AX30165
AX31228

AX31000

AX31000

AX31064

AX31063

AX31200

AXA1221

AXA1221

AXA1221

AXA1045

AX31281

AXA414

AXA414

AX31235
AX31070

AX31067

AX31067

AX31026

AX31026

AX31243

AX31243

AX31069

AX31000

AXA1221

AX31200

AX31226

AX31239

AX31274 AX31087



47

AX31082
AX31045

AX31000

AX31000

AX31000
AXA148

AXA148

AX31028

AX31232

AX31028

AX31222

AXA0151

AX31020
AX31020

AXA1059

AXA1059

AX31020

AX31020

AXA113

 AXA1071

 AX31121

AXA113

AXA119

AX31062

AX31803

AX31021

AX31021

AX31803

AX3183

AX31020

AX31020
AX31234

AX31234

AX31234

AX31234

AAX1331
AX31270

AXA114

AX31031

AX31030

AX31075

AXA1041

AXA1069

AXA1069

AX31031

AX31081

AX31276
(White)

AX31277
(Yellow)

AX31278
(Red)

AX31279
(Green)

AX31080

AX31031

AX31031

AX31067

AX31067

AX31075

AX31031

AX31079

AX31032

AX31032

AX31032

AX31032

AXA1331

AXA117

AX80092

X80092

AXA1641

AX80006

AXA114

AX31021

AXA117

AXA0109

AXA0109

AXA113
AXA115

AXA180

AXA1059

AXA1059

AXA149

AXA149

AXA1052

AX31222

AX31221

AX31034

AXA146

AX31000

AX31195

AX31023

AX31023

AXA148

AXA148

AXA148

AX31212

AXA291

AXA147

AX31070

AX31001

AX31001

AX31001

AX31227

AX30165
AX31228

AX31000

AX31000

AX31064

AX31063

AX31200

AXA1221

AXA1221

AXA1221

AXA1045

AX31281

AXA414

AXA414

AX31235
AX31070

AX31067

AX31067

AX31026

AX31026

AX31243

AX31243

AX31069

AX31000

AXA1221

AX31200

AX31226

AX31239

AX31274 AX31087



48

AX
31

03
9

AX
A0

43
9

AX
A4

39

AX
31

01
0

AX
A0

43
7

AX
A0

43
9

AX
A0

43
9

AX
A0

43
9

AX
A4

33

AX
A4

35

AX
31

04
0

AX
A4

35

AX
A4

33

AX
31

01
2

AX
31

01
2

AX
31

01
1

AX
31

03
8

AX
A4

33

AX
A4

33

AX
31

01
1

AX
A4

39

AX
31

01
2

AX
31

03
9

AX
31

03
9

AX
A4

33
 

AX
A4

33
 

AX
A4

33
 

AX
A4

33
 

AX
A4

33
 

AX
A0

43
9

AX
31

01
1

AX
31

01
3

AX
31

01
0

AX
A0

43
9 AX

A0
43

9AX
31

01
0

AX
31

01
0

AX
A4

35
 

AX
A4

33

AX
A4

33
AX

31
20

7

AX
31

20
7

AX
A4

35
 

AX
A0

43
9

AX
31

20
7

AX
31

04
0

AX
A0

43
9

AX
A0

43
9

AX
A0

43
7

AX
A0

43
9

AX
A0

43
9

AX
A4

33

AX
A4

33

AX
31

03
9



49

KEEP CHASSIS FREE OF DIRT 
OR DEBRIS

CHECK FOR LOOSE SCREWS 
ON CHASSIS ESPECIALLY 

THE KNUCKLE, C-HUB AND 
AXLE LOCKOUT SCREWS

CHECK FOR WEAR ON 
THE BALL JOINTS IN THE 

STEERING AND SUSPENSION 
LINKS (REPLACE IF NECESSARY)

CHECK DRIVESHAFT SET 
SCREWS AND RE-THREAD 

LOCK IF NECESSARY

CHECK WHEEL NUTS MAKING 
SURE THEY’RE SNUG

CHECK TIRES MAKING SURE 
THE BEADS ARE STILL FIRMLY 

BONDED TO THE ENTIRE 
CIRCUMFERENCE OF THE RIM

REPLACE TRANSMITTER 
AA’S IF THE GREEN LIGHT IS 

BLINKING
INSPECT THE SPUR AND 

PINION GEARS FOR DAMAGE

CHECK SLIPPER CLUTCH IF 
APPLICABLE, FOR PROPER 
OPERATION     

CHECK DRIVELINE FOR 
SMOOTH BIND-FREE 

OPERATION

CHECK FOR ANY LOOSE 
CONNECTIONS OR FRAYED 

WIRING

INSPECT SHOCK
ABSORBERS FOR SMOOTH 

DAMPENED OPERATION

CHECK RECEIVER ANTENNA 
TO CONFIRM IT’S NOT

DAMAGED
CHECK STEERING 

OPERATION FOR ANY BINDS

REPLACE ANY NOTICEABLE 
BENT OR BROKEN PARTS

Maintenance

Just like a full size car or truck your RC vehicle must undergo periodic maintenance in order to ensure peak running performance. Preventative
maintenance will also help avoid needless breakages which could result in costly repairs. Below are some suggestions to properly maintain  
your vehicle. 



50

2mm Stock

Slipper Adjustment

Tighten = Less Slip

Loosen = More Slip

Use the included foam pads to secure the battery and prevent
shifting during running

Position forward for more front traction

Position battery rearward for more rear traction

Front or rear wire 
openings allow you 
to choose positioning



51

2mm Stock

Slipper Adjustment

Tighten = Less Slip

Loosen = More Slip

Use the included foam pads to secure the battery and prevent
shifting during running

Position forward for more front traction

Position battery rearward for more rear traction

Front or rear wire 
openings allow you 
to choose positioning

Rotate to adjust mesh

 Use small piece of paper to set gear mesh

Gear Mesh

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
56 4.67 4.31 4.00 3.73 3.50 3.29 3.11 2.95 2.95 2.67 2.55
60 5.00 4.62 4.29 4.00 3.75 3.53 3.33 3.16 3.16 2.86 2.73
64 5.33 4.92 4.57 4.27 4.00 3.76 3.56 3.37 3.37 3.05 2.91
68 5.67 5.23 4.86 4.53 4.25 4.00 3.78 3.58 3.58 3.24 3.09

Sp
ur

Pinion
32 Pitch

Final Drive Gear Ratio = (Spur/Pinion) X 5.21

Mit dieser Gleichung können Sie die Gesamtübersetzung berechnen.
Gesamtübersetzung = (Spur/Pinion) X 5.21

29.50:1

13.25:1



52

Warranty Info

AXIAL LIMITED WARRANTY
Your Axial product is warranted to be free of defects in materials and workmanship when new in the factory sealed box. This warranty does not cover damages 

option parts. This warranty lasts as long as the original purchaser owns the product and is not transferable (veri�ed by dated itemized sales receipt 
accompanied with product). In the event of a defect under this warranty, Axial will, at our discretion, repair or replace the product, provided our inspection 
indicates that an original defect exists. Axial provides a 10-day warranty from the date of purchase on electronics (i.e. servo, esc, radio). Axial reserves the 
right to replace any product which is no longer available with a product of comparable value and function. If Axial determines the repair is not covered under 
warranty guidelines, there could be a charge applied for the repair and return shipping charges. Note: Purchasing products from unauthorized distributors may 
void warranty and prevent support and service.

INTERNATIONAL CUSTOMER WARRANTY
Please return product to the dealer where the purchase was made. If your Axial product purchase was made through an on-line retailer, any warranty issues 
must be taken care of by that retailer. Axial assumes no responsibility for Axial products sold internationally by on-line retailers.

REPAIR
For warranty repair, please contact Axial Customer Service at (877) 64-AXIAL (877-642-9425).

HOURS AVAILABLE: 
8:00 am - 5:00 pm Monday through Friday, Central Time.

AX30031	 Antenna
AX30163	 Pin 2.0x10mm (6pcs.)
AX30165	 Pin 2.5x12mm (6pcs)
AX30171	 Differential Cross Pin (2pcs)
AX30386	 Differential Gasket 19.4x29.5x0.5mm (2pcs)
AX31000	 XL 2 Speed Transmission Case
AX31001	 XL 2 Speed Motor Mount
AX31003	 Yeti™ XL Weight Box
AX31004	 Yeti™ XL Rear Shock Mount
AX31005	 Yeti™ XL Chassis Cross Members
AX31006	 Yeti™ XL Chassis Cage Components
AX31007	 Yeti™ XL Chassis Rear Risers
AX31008	 Yeti™ XL Rear Chassis Link Mounts (Upper and Lower)
AX31010	 Y-480 Roll Cage (Passenger Side)
AX31011	 Y-480 Roll Cage (Driver Side)
AX31012	 Y-480 Roll Cage (Roof and Hood)
AX31013	 Y-480 Roll Cage (Tire Carrier)
AX31014	 Yeti™ XL Rear Links (Upper and Lower) (1pc)
AX31015	 Yeti™ XL Rear Links Stiffeners (Upper and Lower (1pc)
AX31016	 AR60 XL Rear Axle Truss and Differential Cover
AX31017	 Yeti™ XL Steering Knuckle Set
AX31018	 Yeti™ XL Lower Front Control Arm Set
AX31019	 Yeti™ XL Steering Knuckle Carrier Set 
AX31020	 Yeti™ XL Battery Tray Door
AX31021	 Yeti™ XL Electronics Box Parts
AX31022	 Steering Bellcrank
AX31023	 Yeti™ XL Transmission Spur Gear Cover
AX31024	 Rod End Ball Set (6.8x8x3mm)
AX31025	 Yeti™ XL Front Shock Tower
AX31028	 Pin 2.0x11mm (6pcs)
AX31029	 Yeti™ XL Rear Sway Bar Mount Set
AX31030	 Big Bore Shock Cap Parts (16mm)
AX31031	 Big Bore Shock Parts and Piston (16mm)
AX31032	 Big Bore Shock Parts and Rod Ends (16mm)
AX31034	 WB XL Driveshaft
AX31035	 Yeti™ XL Body Mount Set
AX31036	 Yeti™ XL Front Bumper Set

AX31038	 Y-480 Front Interior Set - .040" (Clear)
AX31039	 Y-480 1/8th Scale Body - .040" (Clear)
AX31040	 Y-480 XL Helmet Set
AX31041	 Differential Outdrive 11x30mm
AX31044	 AR60 XL Rear Axle Housing
AX31045	 Screw Shaft M4x2.5x13mm (10pcs)
AX31046	 Steering King Pin 14.7x4mm (Ti-Nitride Coated) (2pcs)
AX31048	 Yeti™ XL Front Clip and Skid Plate
AX31050	 Hinge Pin 4x85mm (Threaded) (Black) (6pcs)
AX31051	 M4 Nylon Locking Hex Nut (Black) (10pcs)
AX31052	 Yeti™ XL Front Bulkhead
AX31053	 Machined Bevel Gear Set - 32T/11T
AX31055	 Differential Case
AX31056	 Differential Output Shaft (2pcs)
AX31057	 Differential Gear Set - 20T/10T
AX31062	 Yeti™ XL Main Chassis Tub
AX31063	 Slipper Drive Gear Shaft 5x92mm
AX31064	 Outdrive Shaft
AX31067	 Slipper Plate (2pcs)
AX31069	 Metal Spur Gear 32P 68T
AX31070	 Motor Plate
AX31072	 Servo Saver Spring 2.2x11.8mm 230.51 lbs/in
AX31073	 M3x4x15mm Hex Socket Button Head Shoulder Screw - Black (6pcs)
AX31075	 O-Ring 15.5x1.5mm (S16) (6pcs)
AX31076	 O-Ring 3.8x1.9mm (P4) (10pcs)
AX31079	 Rubber Bump Stop 4x8x4mm (6pcs)
AX31081	 Shock Shaft 4x83mm (2pcs)
AX31082	 Transmission Output (Front and Rear)
AX31083	 Radio Box Seals
AX31084	 AR60 XL Straight Axle Adapter
AX31088	 Yeti™ XL Front Bumper Skid Plate Aluminum
AX31089	 Center Universal Driveline 11x155mm
AX31119	 M3x35mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX31121	 M4x12mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX31185	 M3x10mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX31195	 M2.6x12mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX31196	 Washer 4x10x0.15mm (10pcs)



53

AX31197	 O-Ring 9.5x1.9mm (10pcs)
AX31198	 Bearing 6x10x3mm (2pcs)
AX31200	 Bearing 6x12x4mm (2pcs)
AX31201	 Bearing 10x16x5mm (2pcs)
AX31202	 M3x45mm Cap Head (Black) (6pcs)
AX31203	 Bushing Ball 3x5.8x6mm (Black) (6pcs)
AX31204	 M3x6mm Set Screw (Black) (10pcs)
AX31206	 M3x45mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (6pcs)
AX31212	 Pinion Gear 32P 15T - Steel (5mm Motor Shaft)
AX31221	 WB XL Driveshaft Coupler
AX31222	 Universal Joint Rebuild Kit (2pcs)
AX31224	 C-Clip 14.3mm (10pcs)
AX31225	 Universal Joint Dogbone 123mm (2pcs)
AX31226	 32P 19T Transmission Gear
AX31227	 32P 18T Transmission Gear
AX31228	 32P 34T Transmission Gear
AX31231	 8mm Body Clips (Black) (10pcs)
AX31232	 Screw Shaft M4x2.5x16.5mm (6pcs)
AX31233	 Washer 6x19x0.2mm (Black) (6pcs)
AX31234	 Battery Tray Foam Pad Set
AX31235	 Slipper Spring 10x7mm 228lbs/in (Black) (2pcs)
AX31236	 Front Aluminum Skid Plate
AX31237	 Front Aluminum Upper Brace
AX31238	 M3x50mm Cap Head (Black) (6pcs)
AX31239	 3.8 Falken Wildpeak M/T - R35 Compound (2pcs)
AX31243	 Slipper Pad 32.8x15.2x1mm (Aluminum) (2pcs)
AX31252	 Yeti™ XL Rear Sway Bar Set (Soft, Medium, Firm)
AX31255	 17mm Hex Hub Set (2pcs)
AX31256	 M5x75mm Turnbuckle (2pcs)
AX31257	 M4x80mm Turnbuckle (2pcs)
AX31258	 Pin 3x17mm (6pcs)
AX31259	 Front Axle Stub 16x39mm (17mm Hub)
AX31260	 Rear Axle 10x169mm (17mm Hub)
AX31261	 M5x6mm Set Screw (Black) (10pcs)
AX31264	 XL Lower Link Plate Set (Aluminum) (4pcs)
AX31269	 Shim 18x15x0.2mm (6pcs)
AX31270	 Icon Big Bore Shock Reservoir (2pcs)
AX31274	 3.8 Raceline Monster Wheels (Black) (2pcs)
AX31275	 Icon Big Bore Aluminum Shock Body 99-150mm (2pcs)
AX31276	 Spring 23x40mm 7.9 lbs/in - (White) (2pcs)
AX31277	 Spring 23x70mm 7.9 lbs/in - (Yellow) (2pcs)
AX31278	 Spring 23x40mm 3.2 lbs/in - (Red) (2pcs)
AX31279	 Spring 23x82mm 6.3 lbs/in - (Green) (2pcs)
AX31280	 M2.6x6mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX31289	 Shim 10x8x0.3mm (6pcs)
AX80006	 Servo Set
AX80092	 EXO Linkage Set
AXA0094	 M3x45mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0109	 M3x10mm Oversized Flat Hex Socket (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0113	 M3x6mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0147	 M3x16mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0151	 M3x30mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0181	 M3x4mm Set Screw (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0187	 M3x20mm Set Screw (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0414	 M2.6x10mm Hex Socket Tapping Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0423	 M2.6x8mm Hex Socket Tapping Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0437	 M3x15mm Hex Socket Tapping Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0439	 M3x20mm Hex Socket Tapping Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA089	 M3x25mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1041	 M2.5 Nylon Locking Hex Nut - Silver (10pcs)
AXA1045	 M4 Nylon Lock Nut (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1052	 M3 Thin Nylon Locking Hex Nut (Black)
AXA1053	 M3 Nylon Locking Hex Nut (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1059	 6mm Body clip (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1069	 Washer 2.7x6.7x0.5 (10pcs)
AXA1071	 Washer 4x8x0.5mm (10pcs)
AXA1072	 Washer 3x8x0.5mm
AXA114	 M3x8mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA115	 M3x10mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA116	 M3x12mm Hex Socket Button Head - Black (10pcs)
AXA117	 M3x15mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)

AXA118	 M3x18mm Hex Socket Button Head - Black (10pcs)
AXA119	 M3x20mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA120	 M3x25mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA121	 M3x30mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1221	 Bearing 5x11x4mm (2pcs)
AXA1225	 Bearing 8x16x5mm (2pcs)
AXA1243	 Bearing 15x21x4mm (2pcs)
AXA1331	 Flanged Ball 3x5.8x7mm (6pcs)
AXA146	 M3x12mm Hex Socket Flat Head - Black (10pcs)
AXA148	 M3x18mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA149	 M3x20mm Hex Socket Flat Head - Black (10pcs)
AXA1638	 M3x50mm Turnbuckle (2pcs)
AXA186	 M3x16mm Set Screw (Black) (10pcs)
AXA291	 M4x4mm Set Screw (Black) (6pcs.)
AXA433	 M3x6mm Hex Socket Tapping Button Head - Black (10pcs)
AXA434	 M3x8mm Hex Socket Tapping Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA435	 M3x10mm Hex Socket Tapping Button Head (Black) (10pcs)



54



55




